HOLLYWOOD ( all off) 42
BRAZILIAN ( leave a little ) 38
BIKINI ( sides or more ) FR 25
EXTENDED AREAS FR S
FULL LEG | HALF LEG 35/20
UPPER LEG | 3/4 LEG 23/27
FULL LEG + BIKINI 53
LOWER LEG + BIKINI 38
UPPER LEG + BIKINI 43
UNDERARM - STRIP / HOT 12/15
FULL ARM | HALF ARM 25/18
BACK / CHEST FR 30
STOMACH | NAVEL FR 10/3
LIP 8
CHIN 10
EYEBROWS 10
SIDEBURNS 8
FULL FACE 30

WAXING PRECAUTIONS

PLEASE ADVISE PRIOR TO

BOOKING IF SKIN THINNING

l

PRODUCTS ARE BEING USED. |

(IE. RETINOL, VITAMIN A +
MEDICATION SUCH
AS ACNE TREATMENTS)

WHILST YOUR MANI/PEDI IS BEING PERFORMED, ENJOY AN

ENERGISING MASSAGE ALONG
WITH HOT TOWELS/STONES TO RESTORE
VITALITY + INCREASE BLOOD CIRCULATION.

D.LUXE PEDI (80 MIN)

D.LUXE MANI (45 MIN)

D.LUXE COMBO - GEL / POLISH
D.LUXE PEDI + REGULAR MANI
D.LUXE MANI + REGULAR PEDI
LEG MASSAGE (30 MIN)

HAND MASSAGE (25 MIN)

SILK + HONEY ~

43
25
78/63
58
53
25

18

WE PERSONALLY WELCOME YOU TO

OUR HUMBLE SPACE IN THE HEART

OF FOREST HILL.

JOIN US ON A JOURNEY OF SELF

LOVE + CARE .

'"WHERE BEAUTY SMILES BACK.'

W%&WWW

S LK+ HONEY

Where beatsy srifes fack

MON - THURS
10:00 - 19.00
FRI - SAT
9.30 - 19:00
SUNDAY

11:00 - 17:00

31 DARTMOUTH ROAD
FOREST HILL
LONDON
SE23 3HN

SILK-HONEY.COM

0203 441 2020

® @




DEEP CLEANSING FACIAL (1 HR)

CLEANSE, EXFOLIATE, STEAM, EXTRACTION &
MOISTURISE.

(STEAMING APPLIES TO 1HR FACIAL ONLY)

EXTRA EXTRACTION (10 MIN)
PICK ME UP FACIAL (35 MIN)
DERMAPLANING (50 MIN)
MICRODERMABRASION

LED LIGHT THERAPY ADD-ON (10

MINS)

(HIGHLY RECOMMENDED)
LED LIGHT THERAPY IS A POPULAR NON-INVASIVE
SKIN TREATMENT FOR ACNE, SUN DAMAGE,

WOUNDS, AND OTHER SKIN PROBLEMS.

All our full body and back massages are finished of with hot stones

to revive the body, promote relaxation and
helps relieve muscle tension and pain.

FULL BODY MASSAGE (1 HR)

FULL BODY MASSAGE (45 MIN)
BACK MASSAGE (35 MIN)

HEAD + NECK MASSAGE (20 MIN)

BACK GLOW (50 MIN)

CLEANSE,EXFOLIATE, EXTRACT, MASK & HOT STONE

MASSAGE.

FULL BODY GLOW (80 MIN)

THE FULL WORKS!

60

35

50

50

10

60

50

38

25

50

80

LVL LASH LIFT
LVL LIFT + TINT
EYELASH TINT
EYEBROW TINT

EYEBROW TINT+SHAPE

BROW LAMINATION ONLY

BROW LAM. W/ TINT OR WAX

BROW LAMINATION FULL WORKS

A PATCH TEST IS REQUIRED

50

55

12

10

18

33

38

43

FOR SPECIFIC TREATMENTS AT LEAST 48HRS IN ADVANCE.

PLEASE CALL & ENQUIRE

MANI W.POLISH / MANI NO POLISH
PEDI W.POLISH / PEDI NO POLISH
MANI + PEDI

SHAPE + POLISH / HANDS

SHAPE + POLISH / FEET

GEL POLISH

GEL MANICURE

GEL PEDICURE

MANI+PEDI (1 GEL )

GL MANI + GL PEDI

GL MANI + GL PEDI /1 TAKEOFF
GL MANI + GL PEDI / 2 TAKEOFF
GEL RE-DO

GEL RE-DO + MANICURE

GEL REMOVAL ONLY

GEL REMOVAL ADD-ON

GELLYTIP FULLSET (POWDERLESS)
SNS COLOUR SET

SNS FULL SET (with tips)

SNS RE-DO

SNS FULL SET RE-DO

SNS REMOVAL

SNS FRENCH TIP

SNS OMBRE

SNS OMBRE RE-DO

ACRYLIC
FULL SET / HANDS
FULL SET / FEET

INFILLS

INFILL + GEL

ACYRLIC REMOVAL ONLY
REMOVAL + RE-DO

GEL POLISH ADD-ON

FRENCH ADD-ON
NAIL ART
CHROME

NAIL REPAIR

FR

FR

FR

FR
FR
FR

FR
FR
FR
FR

FR

FR
FR
FR
FR

20/18
30/28
43
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65
30
55
10
5/7

5
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