WAXING

HOLLYWOOD (all off)	42
BRAZILIAN (leave a little)	38
BIKINI (sides or more)	R 25
EXTENDED AREAS	R 5
FULL LEG HALF LEG	35/20
UPPER LEG 3/4 LEG	23/27
FULL LEG + BIKINI	53
LOWER LEG + BIKINI	38
UPPER LEG + BIKINI	43
UNDERARM - STRIP / HOT	12/15
FULL ARM HALF ARM	25/18
BACK / CHEST	R 30
STOMACH NAVEL	R 10/3
LIP	8
CHIN	10
EYEBROWS	10
SIDEBURNS	8
FULL FACE	30

WAXING PRECAUTIONS
PLEASE ADVISE PRIOR TO
BOOKING IF SKIN THINNING
PRODUCTS ARE BEING USED.

(IE. RETINOL, VITAMIN A + MEDICATION SUCH AS ACNE TREATMENTS)

DELUXE

WHILST YOUR MANI/PEDI IS BEING PERFORMED, ENJOY AN ENERGISING MASSAGE ALONG
WITH HOT TOWELS/STONES TO RESTORE
VITALITY + INCREASE BLOOD CIRCULATION.

D.LUXE PEDI (80 MIN)	43
D.LUXE MANI (45 MIN)	25
D.LUXE COMBO - GEL / POLISH	78/63
D.LUXE PEDI + REGULAR MANI	58
D.LUXE MANI + REGULAR PEDI	53
LEG MASSAGE (30 MIN)	25
HAND MASSAGE (25 MIN)	18

ABOUT US

SILK + HONEY ~

WE PERSONALLY WELCOME YOU TO
OUR HUMBLE SPACE IN THE HEART
OF FOREST HILL.
JOIN US ON A JOURNEY OF SELF
LOVE + CARE .
'WHERE BEAUTY SMILES BACK.'





Where beauty smiles back

MON - THURS

10:00 - 19.00

FRI - SAT

9.30 - 19:00

SUNDAY

11:00 - 17:00

31 DARTMOUTH ROAD
FOREST HILL
LONDON
SE23 3HN

SILK-HONEY.COM

0203 441 2020

@ SILKXHONEY.LDN





FACE / AESTHETICS

DEEP CLEANSING FACIAL (1 HR) 60 CLEANSE, EXFOLIATE, STEAM, EXTRACTION & MOISTURISE. (STEAMING APPLIES TO 1HR FACIAL ONLY) 5 EXTRA EXTRACTION (10 MIN) PICK ME UP FACIAL (35 MIN) 35 DERMAPLANING (50 MIN) 50 **MICRODERMABRASION** 50 LED LIGHT THERAPY ADD-ON (10 MINS) 10 (HIGHLY RECOMMENDED) LED LIGHT THERAPY IS A POPULAR NON-INVASIVE

BODY

THE FULL WORKS!

All our full body and back massages are finished of with hot stones to revive the body, promote relaxation and helps relieve muscle tension and pain.

SKIN TREATMENT FOR ACNE, SUN DAMAGE, WOUNDS, AND OTHER SKIN PROBLEMS.

FULL BODY MASSAGE (1 HR)	60
FULL BODY MASSAGE (45 MIN)	50
BACK MASSAGE (35 MIN)	38
HEAD + NECK MASSAGE (20 MIN)	25
BACK GLOW (50 MIN)	
CLEANSE, EXFOLIATE, EXTRACT, MASK & HOT STONE	50
MASSAGE.	
FULL BODY GLOW (80 MIN)	
THE FILL WORKS!	80

BROWS/LASHES

LVL LASH LIFT	50
LVL LIFT + TINT	55
EYELASH TINT	12
EYEBROW TINT	10
EYEBROW TINT+SHAPE	18
-	
BROW LAMINATION ONLY	33
BROW LAM. W/ TINT OR WAX	38
BROW LAMINATION FULL WORKS	43

A PATCH TEST IS REQUIRED

FOR SPECIFIC TREATMENTS AT LEAST 48HRS IN ADVANCE.

PLEASE CALL & ENQUIRE

NAILS

MANI W.POLISH / MANI NO POLISH		20/18
PEDI W.POLISH / PEDI NO POLISH		30/28
MANI + PEDI		43
SHAPE + POLISH / HANDS		12
SHAPE + POLISH / FEET		14
GEL POLISH		25
GEL MANICURE		30
GEL PEDICURE		35
MANI+PEDI (1 GEL)		48
GL MANI + GL PEDI		55
GL MANI + GL PEDI / 1 TAKEOFF		60
GL MANI + GL PEDI / 2 TAKEOFF		65
GEL RE-DO		30
GEL RE-DO + MANICURE		35
GEL REMOVAL ONLY		10
GEL REMOVAL ADD-ON		5/7
GELLYTIP FULLSET (POWDERLESS)	FR	35
SNS COLOUR SET		30
SNS FULL SET (with tips)	FR	38
SNS RE-DO		35
SNS FULL SET RE-DO	FR	43
SNS REMOVAL		12
SNS FRENCH TIP	FR	38
SNS OMBRE	FR	38
SNS OMBRE RE-DO	FR	43
ACRYLIC		
FULL SET / HANDS	FR	33
FULL SET / FEET	FR	28
INFILLS	FR	28
INFILL + GEL	FR	35
ACYRLIC REMOVAL ONLY		12
REMOVAL + RE-DO	FR	38
GEL POLISH ADD-ON		8
EDENCH ADD ON		_
FRENCH ADD-ON	FR	
NAIL ART	FR	
CHROME	FR	_
NAIL REPAIR	FR	5